SCHEDULE 2

GRANT CLAIM FORM				
Organisation: The Scottish Memorial to David Livingstone Trust 165	Station Road Blantyre G72 9BT			
Bank detail	No. of the Residence of			
Project: The David Livingstone Birthplace project				
Total agreed grant for 2017-18 - up to £900,000				
Latest forecast of expenditure of grant for: 2017-20 18 1900. 100				
Grant claimed to date: £250 . m				
«Unexpended grant»: «Amount» (where grant is paid in advance)	£250. @0			
«Claim for grant» or £250,000 quired» for the period for 31st December 2017 3rd November 2017 £250,000 Un We hereby claim «total» grant of «£XX» in respect of the above paterms and conditions of the offer of Grant dated Click here to enter attached thereto.	nt» eriod in accordance with the			
Completed by:				
Position:				
Contact Details:				
Date: 3 rd November 2017				
Items of Expenditure				
Please list in the table below all discrete items of expenditure rele	evant to the above period and the			
type of documentary evidence that «X has been submitted» or «X request» to substantiate each amount.	(will be made available on			
А В С	D			
Item Amount (£) Paid	Other (please specify, e.g.			

A	В	C	D
ltem	Amount (£)	Paid Invoice [Y/N]	Other (please specify, e.g. certificate of payment in kind)
Professional Fees	250.000	N	Ongoing Architects fees
TOTAL*	250.000		

^{*} Note the total should add up to the total expenditure claimed for the period.







SCHEDULE 3

STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE WITH CONDITIONS OF GRANT

This is to confirm that the grant claimed by the David Livingstone Trust in relation to the above Project during the financial year ended 31 March 2018 was properly due and was used for its intended purpose(s) in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Grant. This statement is supported by the records of the David Livingstone Trust.

Name in block capitals:	
Position:	
Date: Click here to enter a date.	3 rd November 2017

Signed:



CLAIM 3

SCHEDULE 2

GRANT CLAIM FORM

Organisation: The Scottish Memorial to David Livingstone Trust 165 Station Road Blantyre G72 9BT

Project: The David Livingstone Birthplace Project

Total agreed grant for 2017-18 - up to £900,000

Latest forecast of expenditure of grant for: 2017-2018 £900,000

Grant claimed to date: £500,000

" (where grant is paid in advance)

£400,000 for the period from 1st January 2018 to 31st March 2018 «Amount» We hereby claim «£400,000» grant of «£900,000 in respect of the above period in accordance with the terms and conditions of the offer of Grant dated 01/02/2018 and the Schedules attached thereto.

Completed by:	
Position	
Contact Details:	医温度 医抗球菌 医多色光线

Date: 13/2/2018

Items of Expenditure

Please list in the table below all discrete items of expenditure relevant to the above period and the type of documentary evidence that «X has been submitted» or «X will be made available on request» to substantiate each amount.

Α	В	С	D
ltem	Amount (£)	Paid Invoice [Y/N]	Other (please specify, e.g. certificate of payment in kind)
Professional Fees	400,000	N	Ongoing Architects Fees
		5	
TOTAL*	400,000		

			•
	1		1
	1	1	1
	the same transfer and		V

Note the total should add up to the total expenditure claimed for the period.

SCHEDULE 3

STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE WITH CONDITIONS OF GRANT

This is to confirm that the grant claimed by the David Livingstone Trust in relation to the above Project during the financial year ended 31 March 2018 was properly due and was used for its intended purpose(s) in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Grant. This statement is supported by the records of the David Livingstone Trust.

